
Pathology report
SAUNDERS, CALEB Requested: 2025-08-19 00:00:00

MALE, 1999-04-09 Collected: 2025-09-02 08:15:10

50 TALLEBUDGERA DRIVE, PALM BEACH QLD 4221 Completed: 2025-09-02 08:15:10

Observations

Test Value Unit Range

Sodium 140 mmol/L 135-145

Potassium 4.5 mmol/L 3.5-5.3

Chloride 105 mmol/L 95-110

Bicarbonate 31 mmol/L 22-32

Phosphate 1.24 mmol/L 0.75-1.50

Magnesium 0.77 mmol/L 0.70-1.10

Calcium 2.38 mmol/L 2.10-2.60

Total Bilirubin 9 umol/L < 21

ALT 23 U/L < 40

AST 24 U/L < 35

Gamma Gt 17 U/L < 51

Alkaline Phosphatase 68 U/L 30-110

Total Protein 69 g/L 60-80

Albumin 41 g/L 34-50

Creatinine 99 umol/L 60-110

eGFR 90 mL/
min/1.73m*
2

> 59

Urea 8.0 mmol/L 3.2-8.2

Adjusted Calcium 2.36 mmol/L 2.10-2.60

Globulin 28 g/L 23-39

Anion Gap 8 mmol/L 8-19

Disclaimer

Laboratory results have been provided by an external provider (4Cyte Pathology - ULTRA) and an interpretation of these results is given here. 
InstantScripts bears no liability for the accuracy of these results. Please consult your doctor or make an online consultation requestion with 
InstantScripts to discuss any of these results. Raw result data is given at the end of this message.

Privacy

The privacy and security of your personal information is important to us, and is protected by law. We need to collect this information so we 
can process and manage your applications and payments, and provide services to you. We only share your information with other parties 
where you have agreed, or where the law allows or requires it. For more information, go to instantscripts.com.au/privacy
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Full message

100 Start Patient  :      SAUNDERS,Caleb
101                       50 TALLEBUDGERA DRIVE, PALM BEACH, QLD 4221
104                       Birthdate: 09/04/1999    Age: Y26    Sex: M
105 
109 
110 Your Reference :      
111 4CY  Reference :      25-82130719
115 Phone enquiries:      13 4298
119 
121 Referred By    :      Dr H. Raj Doulatram
123 Addressee      :      Dr H. Raj Doulatram
129 
200 Start of Result:
201        Specimen:      
203       Requested:      19/08/2025
204      Collection:      02/09/2025  08:15
205    Name of Test:      Biochemistry, Serum
206        Reported:      03/09/2025  09:01
209 
210   Normal Result:       
211 Requested Tests:      MBM,VD,RCM,LFT,GLM,FBG,LPM,LDS,FEM,IS,THM
211 Requested Tests:      TSH,EUC,CA,PHO,MG,HPM,FBC
212 Request Complete:     N
299
301 
301  Clinical Notes: nil
301  Pathologist: A/Prof P. Stewart 
301
301
301    
301  Biochemistry (Serum) 
301 
301  Coll Date:          02/09/25 
301  Coll Time:          08:15    
301  Lab Number:         82130719   
301 
301  Sodium                140                           (135-145)    mmol/L
301  Potassium             4.5                           (3.5-5.3)    mmol/L
301  Chloride              105                           (95-110)     mmol/L
301  Bicarbonate            31                           (22-32)      mmol/L
301  Anion Gap               8                           (8-19)       mmol/L
301  Urea                  8.0                           (3.2-8.2)    mmol/L
301  Creatinine             99                           (60-110)     umol/L
301  eGFR                   90                           (> 59)
301  Total Protein          69                           (60-80)      g/L
301  Globulin               28                           (23-39)      g/L
301  Albumin                41                           (34-50)      g/L
301  Bilirubin Total         9                           (< 21)       umol/L
301  Alk. Phosphatase       68                           (30-110)     U/L
301  Gamma GT               17                           (< 51)       U/L
301  ALT                    23                           (< 40)       U/L
301  AST                    24                           (< 35)       U/L
301  Calcium              2.38                           (2.10-2.60)  mmol/L
301  Adj. Calcium         2.36                           (2.10-2.60)  mmol/L
301  Phosphate            1.24                           (0.75-1.50)  mmol/L
301  Magnesium            0.77                           (0.70-1.10)  mmol/L
301 
301  Tests to follow: All Tests now completed
301 
309 
390 End of Report:
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